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INTESA SANPAOLO SPA
IT0000072618

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/10 17:44:59

Price
3.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 1.16% (0.04)

ITO000072618
ISP

Euronext Milan
EUR

Financial

Stock

60,442 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

3.344 EUR (500)
3.35 EUR (619,581)
3.334 EUR

3.364 EUR

3.287 EUR

3.3115 EUR
3.338158 EUR
74,894,285
250,008,977.00
15,360
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756117,41554579,154589557,160015564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0000072618-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0000072618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0000072618&ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fdd03564ccd6b7d445aee9fe1c6b6714103907272194010d48cd6aa38aabc44&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=223efb81d5bcde319&time=1712852034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1175eedfb80db11ef35cfdccac263515514d8fbb162e5a5906d4b733f1fe43d&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a6698dfeb0306130&time=1712852034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83f49cf4c1f9cc1d23c11718d149a70e38a06293a5b2ff10d0688d927f0141b0&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c946095edd5bd249&time=1712852034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=049f836d5bf00348772aa9bd185627bcc70f3bcfed6712236700c2cadd44a44d&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1389b19b001a0a213&time=1712852034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e996bf83f562deb98d99f6f9cc6fb31b81cfc084831bf0e2e383dd08e40d7fd&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1daf34cb04a3b8f24&time=1712852034&tool=RSC

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Details

2024/04/10 17:44:59

Price

3.35 EUR

Difference (] 1.16% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN ITO000072618
Symbol ISP
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 60,442 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.344 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.35 EUR (619,581)
Open 3.334 EUR
High 3.364 EUR
Low 3.287 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.3115 EUR
VWAP 3.338158 EUR
Volume (pcs) 74,894,285
Trading volume 250,008,977.00
Number of trades 15,360
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +39.34% +40.44% +46.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.94 +0.95 +1.06
Beta 1.08 1.22 1.29
Volatility 17.88 21.49 29.23
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 17:57
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05

3.36 EUR (80,707,158
3.19 EUR (100,927,695
2.87 EUR (88,332,136
2.60 EUR (84,407,925
3.42 EUR (2024/04/04
2.65 EUR (2024/01/02
3.42 EUR (2024/04/04
2.13 EUR (2023/05/31

—_ T — DO DO

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
3.3445 EUR 0.22 39
3.344 EUR 0.00 3
3.3575 EUR 0.48 79
3.352 EUR 0.03 9
3.3105 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1996311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16511011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20258
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2023/
05/19

17:30

08:10

16:13

08:35

19:43

20:29

17:44

16:30

15:11

18:00

3.3315 EUR

3.3105 EUR

3.345 EUR

3.34 EUR

3.61USD

3.3015 EUR

3.35 EUR

3.343 EUR

3.299 EUR

2.345 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.02

0.33

250.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

49

15,360
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6705936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407670261

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Intesa Sanpaolo SpA engages in the provision of financial products and banking services. It
operates through the following segments: Banca dei Territori, IMI Corporate and Investment
Banking, International Subsidiary Banks, Private Banking, Asset Management, Insurance,
and Corporate Centre. The Banca dei Territori segment oversees the traditional lending and
deposit collection activities in Italy. The IMI Corporate and Investment Banking segment
deals with corporate and investment banking; and acts as a partner for corporates, public
administration, and financial institutions. The International Subsidiary Banks segment
operates on international markets through subsidiary and associated banks. The Private
Banking segment specializes in the asset management of private and high net worth
individuals. The Asset Management segment develops solutions targeted at the firm's
customers, commercial networks, and institutional clientele. The Insurance segment
includes Intesa Sanpaolo Vita, Fideuram Vita, Intesa Sanpaolo Assicura, and Intesa
Sanpaolo Assicura. The Corporate Centre segment comprises of the group's treasury and
the Capital Light Bank. The company was founded in 1931 and is headquartered in Turin,
Italy.

INTESA | SANPAOLO

Contact Details
INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Piazza San Carlo, 156 - 10121 Turin
Telefon: +39-11-555-1
Fax: +

E-mail: info@intesasanpaolo.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: INTESA SANPAOLO & Members of Management Board Board of directors

SPA

Carlo Messina

Alberto Maria
Pisani

Andrea Sironi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Gian Maria Gros-
Pietro

Anna Gatti

Bruno Maria Parigi

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Anna Gatti Member of Executive Alberto Maria Member of

Committee Pisani Supervisory Board
Bruno Picca Member of Executive Bruno Picca Member of

Daniele Zamboni

Fabrizio Mosca

Franco Ceruti

Gian Maria Gros-
Pietro

Guglielmo Weber
Livia Pomodoro
Luciano Nebbia

Maria Alessandra
Stefanelli

Maria Cristina
Zoppo

Maria Mazzarella

Milena Teresa
Motta

Paolo Andrea
Colombo

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Daniele Zamboni

Fabrizio Mosca

Franco Ceruti

Liana Logiurato

Livia Pomodoro

Luciano Nebbia

Maria Mazzarella

Maria Alessandra
Stefanelli

Maria Cristina
Zoppo

Milena Teresa
Motta

Paola Annunziata
Tagliavini

Paolo Andrea
Colombo

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@intesasanpaolo.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IT0000072618-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIT0000072618

INTESA SANPAOLO SPA

Roberto Franchini Member of Executive Roberto Franchini  Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Rossella Locatelli  Member of Executive
Committee
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